

.

Order No.99
Dated 19.09.2024.

Both the accused on c/b are absent without step.

Ld. P. P. in charge is present by hazira.

Hd. argument from the side of Prosecution.

Fix 20.09.2024 for argument from the side of defence.

Accused must be present next date. .

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.