

Sess.Case.No.372 of 2016  
(cis 342 of 2016)

Order No.102  
Dated 10.12.2024.

No ER of WA is received as yet.

Issue reminder at once

Fix 11.04.2025 for ER of WA.

Additional District & Sessions Judge.  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.