

Sess.Case.No. 372 of 2016
(CIS 342 of 2016)
CNR WBJP01 004230 2016

.

Order No.107
Dated 30.06.2026.

No ER of WA is received.

PO is on leave.

To (21.09.2026) for ER of WA

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.(I/C)

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.(I/C)